
Jointly organised by: 

C M E / C P E  P o i n t s  w i l l  b e  c r e d i t e d

Click Arrow
To View Workshop

FEE: $980 for Doctors, 

$480 for Nurses, Paramedics, Students

Hall 1 @ Level 2,

Centre for Healthcare Innovation (CHI),

18 Jalan Tan Tock Seng

17 – 19 FEB 2023

URODYNAMICS
COURSE 2023



Urodynamics Study Workshop 2023

8:00
8:20
8:30
9:30

10:00
10:30
10:45
12:15
13:15
14:00
14:50
15:00
16:00
17:00

9:00
9:30

10:30
11:00

12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
15:10
17:00

9:00
10:30
10:45
12:30
13:00
13:30
15:00
15:40
16:00
16:30

Registration	
Introduction	
An Overview of Urodynamics
Getting Started - preparation 
Bladder diaries, Writing a Report And Interpretation
Tea Break	
Video: Basic Principles of Urodynamics
Lunch	
Flows and Pressure Flows in the Male Patient
Video: Male Urodynamic Demonstration
Tea Break	
Urodynamic Studies in Women
Video: Female Urodynamic Demonstration
End of Day 1

Video & Ambulatory Urodynamics - Why Do Them?
Male LUTS: Including Benign Prostatic Obstruction and
Post Prostatectomy Incontinence	
Tea Break	
Female LUTS: Including Stress Urinary Incontinence
and Pelvic Organ Prolapse	
Neuropathic Bladders: Including Spinal Cord Injury, Parkinson’s etc.
Lunch	
Interpretation of Results ( session 1 )
Tea Break	
Interpretation of Results ( session 2 )
End of Day 2	
	
Practical hands-on sessions (groups)
Tea Break	
Practical hands-on sessions (groups)
Lunch	
Quality Assessment and Artefact Recognition : Informal Quiz
Discussion of Cases and Traces
Bristol Quiz	
Tea Break	
Presentation of Certificates and Group Photos	
End of Course

Paul Abrams
Sister Karen Chng Puay Ying 

Sister Sarah Chen Sijia

Paul Abrams

Sharon Yeo
Paul Abrams

Sharon Yeo
Paul Abrams

Paul Abrams

Sharon Yeo

Fiona Wu
Paul Abrams

Paul Abrams

Paul Abrams

Sister Heng Lee Choo

Sister Heng Lee Choo

Paul Abrams
Paul Abrams

17 Feb 2023

DAY

1

18 Feb 2023

DAY

2

19 Feb 2023

DAY

3




