URODYNAMICS COURSE 2023

17 - 19 FEB 2023

Hall 1 @ Level 2,
Centre for Healthcare Innovation (CHI),
18 Jalan Tan Tock Seng

FEE: \$980 for Doctors, \$480 for Nurses, Paramedics, Students

Jointly organised by:







Urodynamics Study Workshop 2023





DAY	8:00	Registration	
	8:20	Introduction	
	8:30	An Overview of Urodynamics	Paul Abrams
	9:30	Getting Started - preparation	Sister Karen Chng Puay Ying
17 Feb 2023	10:00	Bladder diaries, Writing a Report And Interpretation	Sister Sarah Chen Sijia
	10:30	Tea Break	
	10:45	Video: Basic Principles of Urodynamics	Paul Abrams
	12:15	Lunch	
	13:15	Flows and Pressure Flows in the Male Patient	Sharon Yeo
	14:00	Video: Male Urodynamic Demonstration	Paul Abrams
	14:50	Tea Break	
	15:00	Urodynamic Studies in Women	Sharon Yeo
	16:00	Video: Female Urodynamic Demonstration	Paul Abrams
	17:00	End of Day 1	
DAY	9:00	Video & Ambulatory Urodynamics - Why Do Them?	Paul Abrams
	9:30	Male LUTS: Including Benign Prostatic Obstruction and	
		Post Prostatectomy Incontinence	Sharon Yeo
	10:30	Tea Break	
18 Feb 2023	11:00	Female LUTS: Including Stress Urinary Incontinence	
		and Pelvic Organ Prolapse	
	12:00	Neuropathic Bladders: Including Spinal Cord Injury, Parkinson	's etcPaul Abrams
	13:00	Lunch	
	14:00	Interpretation of Results (session 1)	Paul Abrams
	15:00	Tea Break	
	15:10	Interpretation of Results (session 2)	Paul Abrams
	17:00	End of Day 2	
	0.00		
DAY	9:00	Practical hands-on sessions (groups)	Sister Heng Lee Choo
	10:30	Tea Break	Cinter House Los Obses
	10:45	Practical hands-on sessions (groups)	Sister Heng Lee Choo
V	12:30	Lunch	Davil Ahrama
19 Feb 2023	13:00	Quality Assessment and Artefact Recognition : Informal Quiz Discussion of Cases and Traces	
	13:30		Paul Abrams
	15:00	Bristol Quiz	
	15:40	Tea Break Procentation of Contificator and Group Photos	
	16:00 16:30	Presentation of Certificates and Group Photos End of Course	
	10:30	End of Course	